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EBRKR—YDFHF (25m)
BB AR EER

#i HNo. 3% HEDE HF 4x100m T ')—') L— ’)"'fl.\/iﬂé‘}

B4 3:31.68 &R FE. &k #. 5 . BHEFS BX (2018)
BRI 3:45.48 @A FRE. BIE EM. #L Eﬂlﬁh EB# EBX BEFEER (2019)
(SR S ERE 3:45. 48 At I, TR E:R, HFLE EN. B BK AEZEEKR (2019)
B hsrsnss 3:51.44 F FErF. HM Bk, TN BE. B T oS I@mE (2015)

I8 saEssnes 4:26.08  FLULEY. JIF BKZE KT #HE.H SR Z5TH (2019)
25743 4:13.59 Hf 2%, /% Fh. TH ¥. % 4o54 BEHTE (2013)
R K T—LF i%?% RT) ‘ ERE B

50m 100m #&
1 1/4 NS 1REK — & 4:20.89 84k
hFEEKF F3  (0.64) 30.38  1:03.58  1:03.58
XK BH F3  (+0.33) 30.97  1:04.32  2:07.90
Bl EFx 3 (+0.20) 30.40  1:05.23  3:13.13
#BwR LE 12 (+0.49) 3171 1:07.76  4:20.89
2 1/5 B&GIELI — & 4:30. 41 84k
=H B#E 3 (0.60) 29.84  1:03.73  1:03.73
L fEK F3  (+0.21) 31.14  1:06.01  2:09.74
¥ ER 3 (+0.69) 33.40  1:10.75  3:20.49
#A FiE 3  (+0.65) 32.88  1:09.92  4:30.41
3 1/6 HFOGZ g 5:24.85 1%
EE #WE f1 (0.73) 39.93  1:24.06  1:24.06
RS ER 1 (+0.71) 42.18  1:27.18  2:51.24
aFE b f1 (- ) 06.98 1:19.20  4:10.44
K BE f1 (- ) 34.96  1:14.41  5:24.85
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BBERXKR—YDFHF (25m)
EEAMGERER

FitkNo. 35 ERODE ZF 4x100m 2Y—1 L— ’SIA;;A;’JEH%

B AN 3:31.68 FHA HEE. EE . . E+HEFS BXK (2018)
EERE 3:45. 48 i RE. §IE EXR. #FLE BEW. BEMF BK BEFEER (2019)
B ettt 3:45. 48 i RE. §IE ER. #FLE BEW. BMF BK BEFEER (2019)
1B h#asa43 3:51.44  F ZARF. HM EBkR. £ BE. EF TR oFI@mm (2015)
I8 saEssnes 4:26.08 FLLBY. K BE AT #B.HK 8K Z5TH (2019)
S8R 3:59.35 RELHLEE, £FEF O, #HF ¥HE. Bl #F miBIBEKB (2018)
TR MK F—L% ZFE R T ERES ;
50m 100m fid
1/3 EEEZE =K E¥3
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